
Strider Cross Country Invitational
Oxford, OH
Sep. 9, 2023

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Mens 8K

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Miami University 43 2 4 8 10 19 23 24 29:16.6 3:40.5
2 U of Cincinnati 47 5 6 9 11 16 17 18 29:34.0 2:07.3
3 University of Dayton 61 7 12 13 14 15 25 26 30:07.8 1:39.7
4 Ohio State University 67 1 3 20 21 22 27 29:58.0 4:44.7

Incomplete Teams: Bowling Green State U

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Miami University
2 Alex Kowalak, Jr 27:40.6
4 Trey Maenle, Fr 28:31.7
8 Ryne Newnham, Fr 29:02.3
10 Jack Fleming, Jr 29:47.0
19 Vincent Stobart, Fr 31:21.0
23 Michael Crowley, Fr 31:52.6
24 Gavin Roberts, Fr 32:02.7

Total Time = 2:26:22.6     Total Places = 43

2. U of Cincinnati
5 Larkin Woodward, Fr 28:43.9
6 David Anthony, Fr 28:45.2
9 Seamus Leonard, Fr 29:28.7
11 Cohan Robinson, Sr 30:00.8
16 Parker Lee, 21 30:51.2
17 Colin Sorensen, Jr 31:01.0
18 John Wills, Sr 31:03.0

Total Time = 2:27:49.8     Total Places = 47

3. University of Dayton
7 Max Roach, Fr 28:56.3
12 Christopher Reuetschle, Fr

30:12.7
13 Owen Lackey, Jr 30:23.9
14 Aaron Ginsburg, So 30:29.7
15 Jonah Grimberg, Sr 30:36.0
25 Luke Wittman, Sr 32:06.0
26 Daniel Leahy, So 32:27.1

Total Time = 2:30:38.6     Total Places = 61

PLACE FINISHER TIME

4. Ohio State University
1 Brandon Wiedl, Jr 27:02.7
3 Nolan Freyhof, Fr 27:51.9
20 William Fiorentino, Jr 31:32.9
21 Jack Reardon, Sr 31:34.8
22 Toby McGuire, Sr 31:47.4
27 Andy Clemens, Sr 36:46.4

Total Time = 2:29:49.7     Total Places = 67



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Brandon Wiedl, Jr 27:02.7 Ohio State University
2 2 Alex Kowalak, Jr 27:40.6 Miami University
3 3 Nolan Freyhof, Fr 27:51.9 Ohio State University
4 4 Trey Maenle, Fr 28:31.7 Miami University
5 5 Larkin Woodward, Fr 28:43.9 U of Cincinnati
6 6 David Anthony, Fr 28:45.2 U of Cincinnati
7 7 Max Roach, Fr 28:56.3 University of Dayton
8 Nolan Krumhansl, Jr 28:59.5 Bowling Green State U
9 8 Ryne Newnham, Fr 29:02.3 Miami University
10 Ben Colonius, So 29:27.0 Bowling Green State U
11 9 Seamus Leonard, Fr 29:28.7 U of Cincinnati
12 10 Jack Fleming, Jr 29:47.0 Miami University
13 11 Cohan Robinson, Sr 30:00.8 U of Cincinnati
14 12 Christopher Reuetschle, Fr

30:12.7 University of Dayton
15 13 Owen Lackey, Jr 30:23.9 University of Dayton
16 14 Aaron Ginsburg, So 30:29.7 University of Dayton
17 15 Jonah Grimberg, Sr 30:36.0 University of Dayton
18 16 Parker Lee, 21 30:51.2 U of Cincinnati
19 17 Colin Sorensen, Jr 31:01.0 U of Cincinnati
20 18 John Wills, Sr 31:03.0 U of Cincinnati
21 Andrew Muha, Sr 31:05.5 U of Cincinnati
22 Patrick Bernhold, Fr 31:06.0 U of Cincinnati
23 Robert Fechtel, So 31:18.7 U of Cincinnati
24 19 Vincent Stobart, Fr 31:21.0 Miami University
25 20 William Fiorentino, Jr 31:32.9 Ohio State University
26 21 Jack Reardon, Sr 31:34.8 Ohio State University
27 Logan Feeney, So 31:38.0 U of Cincinnati
28 22 Toby McGuire, Sr 31:47.4 Ohio State University
29 23 Michael Crowley, Fr 31:52.6 Miami University
30 24 Gavin Roberts, Fr 32:02.7 Miami University
31 Nicholas Prokopec, Fr 32:04.3 U of Cincinnati
32 25 Luke Wittman, Sr 32:06.0 University of Dayton
33 26 Daniel Leahy, So 32:27.1 University of Dayton
34 Greg Muha, Sr 32:30.9 U of Cincinnati
35 Miles Watts, So 32:39.4 U of Cincinnati
36 David Rosinski, Sr 32:41.9 U of Cincinnati
37 Benjamin Avila, Sr 32:42.9 Miami University
38 Dylan Carson, Jr 32:51.2 Bowling Green State U
39 Andrew Spendlove, 23 32:55.5 University of Dayton
40 Caleb Lipkin, So 33:24.7 Miami University
41 Ryan Chluda, So 33:27.7 University of Dayton
42 Tim Heflin, Jr 33:42.4 University of Dayton
43 Ian Butner, So 33:42.8 University of Dayton
44 Ben Shafron, Sr 34:07.4 U of Cincinnati
45 Owen Schnipke, Fr 34:08.1 U of Cincinnati
46 Andrew Bartsch, Jr 34:16.5 University of Dayton
47 Reid Weigle, Jr 34:47.4 U of Cincinnati
48 Peter Bonasso, Jr 34:54.1 University of Dayton
49 Patrick Johnson, Fr 34:55.6 U of Cincinnati
50 Ryan Penny, Fr 34:57.6 U of Cincinnati
51 Henry Pierce, Sr 35:44.9 Miami University
52 Kyle Auchstetter, 22 36:00.9 Miami University
53 Andrew Schroth, Sr 36:20.7 University of Dayton
54 Tyler Knight, Jr 36:33.0 Miami University
55 27 Andy Clemens, Sr 36:46.4 Ohio State University
56 Ian Young, Sr 37:10.0 Miami University
57 Joe Cioffi, Jr 37:17.0 University of Dayton
58 Sid Kakarlapudi, So 37:19.5 U of Cincinnati
59 Andrew Whitson, Jr 37:26.7 Miami University



60 Kollin Borger, Fr 37:27.3 University of Dayton
61 Xaiver Feathers, Fr 38:04.6 U of Cincinnati
62 Jason Sagun, Sr 38:58.0 University of Dayton
63 Drake Trolio, Fr 39:07.3 University of Dayton
64 Luke Barnes, Sr 40:15.4 University of Dayton


